Men Cat Pro/1/2
Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM
Race

Place # Time
1 48 0:50:31.640
2 63 0:51:28.640
3 65 0:55:52.370
4 33 0:57:13.240
5 46 0:58:51.300
6 45 0:59:10.030

Category
Place Category

1

OOk, WN

Men Cat Pro/1/2
Men Cat Pro/1/2
Men Cat Pro/1/2
Men Cat Pro/1/2
Men Cat Pro/1/2
Men Cat Pro/1/2

Age Last Name

37 Maciekowicz
28 Seggebruch
37 Snow

31 Hopkins

33 Lardinois

33 Lang

First Name

Justin
Spencer
Carter
Justin
Evan-Kyle
Andrew

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

Big Shark Bicycle Company

Team

Bike Surgeon Cycling built by The Korte
Pastaria - Big Shark Racing Team
Maplewood Bicycle St. Louis
Maplewood Bicycle St. Louis

RCC

Pastaria - Big Shark Racing Team

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2017 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

State TT Results

Page 1

City State
Saint Louis MO
Saint Louis MO
Saint Louis MO
Saint Louis MO
St. Charles MO
Frontenac MO



Men Cat 3
Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM
Race Category

Place # Time Place Category
1 71 0:55:01.380 1 Men Cat 3
2 43 0:57:56.710 2 Men Cat 3
3 55 0:58:03.010 3 MenCat3
4 38 1:02:45.630 4 MenCat3
5 74 1:06:51.750 5 Men Cat3

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

Big Shark Bicycle Company

Age Last Name

31 Tucker
33 Kubiak
37 Reed
53 Klages
17 Zenor

First Name

Zachary
Andy
James
Jim
Hayden

Team

Maplewood Bicycle St. Louis
Bloomington Cycle Racing

Pastaria - Big Shark
Quantum Racing Development

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2017 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

State TT Results
Page 1
City State
Richmond Heights MO
Bloomington IL
Manchester MO
St Louis MO

University City MO



Men Cat 4

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM

Race

Place #

A wWN -

23
8
31
2
84

Category
Time Place Category
1:02:26.800 1 Men Cat4
1:03:55.450 2 Men Cat4
1:07:16.050 3 Men Cat4
1:07:45.530 4 Men Cat4
1:08:36.370 5 Men Cat4

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2017 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

Age Last Name

17 Frazier

32 Bourbonnais

34 Hastings
27 Ammann
51 Padberg

First Name

Cameron
Jack
Wesley
Nicholas
Matt

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

Big Shark Bicycle Company

Team
SBC Cycling

Pastaria - Big Shark Racing Team

State TT Results

Page 1

City State
Fair Grove MO
Saint Louis MO
St. Louis MO
St. Louis MO
Saint Louis MO



Men Masters 40K 40-44

Run Time:

Race
Place #

1

2
3
4

30
18
69
58

8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

Category
Place Category

Time
0:54:10.190
0:56:18.570

0:56:57.150
1:05:01.100

1

2
3
4

Men Masters 40-44
Men Masters 40-44
Men Masters 40-44
Men Masters 40-44

Big Shark Bicycle Company

Age Last Name

42 Guilford

43 Evangelista
43 Thieme

40 Rosen

First Name

Keith
James
Brian
David

Team

The Cyclery Racing Team

360 Racing p/b VanDOit.com
Maplewood Bicycle St. Louis

The Cannonball-Hub Racing Team

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2017 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

State TT Results
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City State
Edwardsville IL
Greenwood MO
St Charles MO
Frontenac MO



Men Masters 40K 45-49

Run Time:

Race
Place #

19
2 4
3 72
4 73

42

8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

Category
Place Category

Time
0:54:51.240
0:57:56.810
0:58:54.770
1:03:39.640

1

2
3
4

Men Masters 45-49
Men Masters 45-49
Men Masters 45-49
Men Masters 45-49

Men Masters 45-49

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2017 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

Big Shark Bicycle Company

Age Last Name First Name Team
47 bowen justin quik cover
48 Anderson Kevin Velo Force
45 Verry Christian Gateway Cycling Club
48 Wright Bradley SBC Cycling
Riders with No Results
48 Koscielski Dennis Dogfish/Team Noah

State TT Results

Page 1

City State
Chesterfield MO
O'fallon MO
St Louis MO
Springfield MO
St. Louis MO



Men Masters 40K 50-54

Run Time:

Race
Place #

NO O WN -

51
52
29
3

26
82
61

10

8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

Big Shark Bicycle Company

Category
Time Place Category Age Last Name First Name Team
1:01:28.470 1 Men Masters 50-54 53 O'Neal Shawn
1:02:06.730 2 Men Masters 50-54 51 Prince Jeff Lou Fusz Momentum Racing
1:02:13.740 3 Men Masters 50-54 52 Guild Barry Michelob Ultra Big Shark
1:02:20.970 4 Men Masters 50-54 51 Anderson Ben Pastaria Big Shark
1:03:11.660 5 Men Masters 50-54 54 GNIEWEK THOMAS METRO EAST CYCLING
1:03:36.520 6 Men Masters 50-54 51 Anderson Greg
1:06:00.630 7 Men Masters 50-54 52 Scherrer Joseph Pastaria - Big Shark Racing Team
Riders with No Results
Men Masters 50-54 50 Bradley Brian Kuat Trek P/B A&B Cycle

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2017 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

State TT Results
Page 1
City State
Kirkwood MO
O'fallon MO
St Charles MO
Saint Charles MO
O Fallon IL
Chesterfield MO
Saint Louis MO
Blue Springs MO



Men Masters 40K 55-59

Run Time:

Race
Place #

1

2
3
4

14
20
54
66

8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

Big Shark Bicycle Company

Category
Place Category

Time
0:59:25.790
1:03:16.310
1:04:26.400
1:06:02.710

1

2
3
4

Men Masters 55-59
Men Masters 55-59
Men Masters 55-59
Men Masters 55-59

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2017 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

Age Last Name

58 Cole

59 Faust
56 Reece
56 Stevens

First Name Team

John Bicycle Shack Racing
Bernd

Lewis

David

State TT Results

Page 1

City State
Lake Lotawana MO
Dardenne Prairie MO
Webster Groves MO
St. Louis MO



Women 1/2/3 2019 Missouri State TT Championships State TT Results

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM Big Shark Bicycle Company Page 1
Race Category
Place # Time Place Category Age Last Name First Name Team City State
1 67 1:04:09.430 1 Women 1/2/3 51 Strahan Amy Pastaria - Big Shark Racing Team Shrewsbury MO

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2017 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager



Women 4/5
Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM
Race Category
Place # Time Place Category
1 68 1:10:33.200 1 Women 4/5
2 60 1:11:44.650 2 Women 4/5
3 77 1:20:28.480 3 Women 4/5

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

Big Shark Bicycle Company

Age Last Name First Name Team
37 Sundermeyer Abbey Pastaria-Big Shark Racing
45 Sanborn Beth Lifetime Fitness
50 Bock Tonya Annalise

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2017 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

State TT Results

Page 1
City State
Bridgeton MO
Wildwood MO
Columbia MO



Women Masters 40K 45-49 2019 Missouri State TT Championships State TT Results

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM Big Shark Bicycle Company Page 1
Race Category
Place # Time Place Category Age Last Name First Name Team City State
1 16 1:10:18.810 1 Women Masters 47 DeZego Suzanne Pastaria Big Shark Racing Saint Louis MO

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2017 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager



Women Masters 40K 50-54 2019 Missouri State TT Championships State TT Results

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM Big Shark Bicycle Company Page 1
Race Category
Place # Time Place Category Age Last Name First Name Team City State
1 76 1:22:15.750 1 Women Masters 54 Ehrlich Renee St Paul MO

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2017 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager



Men Merckx

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM

Race
Place #

NO O WN-=-

78
47
36
81
21
7

15

44
50

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

Big Shark Bicycle Company

Category
Time Place Category Age Last Name First Name Team
1:01:23.930 1 Men Merckx 26 Okenfuss Jon L5Flyers Cycling Team
1:03:27.220 2 Men Merckx 26 Lewallen IV James Bike Surgeon Cycling built by The Korte
1:04:20.090 3 Men Merckx 26 Jamrozik Daniel
1:06:46.720 4 Men Merckx 99 Chaney Scott/Steven
1:08:32.940 5 Men Merckx 40 Finley Patrick Momentum Racing LLC - MO
1:09:15.790 6 Men Merckx 40 Bell Jonathan
1:11:07.930 7 Men Merckx 53 DeBlasi Vince Pastaria - Big Shark Racing Team
Riders with No Results
Men Merckx 54 Kuseliauskas Christopher
Men Merckx 53 O'Neal Shawn

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2017 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

State TT Results

Page 1

City State
Suwanee GA
St. Charles MO
St. Louis MO
Saint Louis MO
Defiance MO
St. Louis MO
Ballwin MO
Webster Groves MO
Kirkwood MO



Women Merckx 2019 Missouri State TT Championships State TT Results

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM Big Shark Bicycle Company Page 1
Race Category
Place # Time Place Category Age Last Name First Name Team City State
1 75 1:15:36.370 1 Women Merckx 60 Johnson Linda Dardine Prarie MO
2 57 1:18:20.310 2 Women Merckx 43 Repa Ana St Louis Cycling Club St. Louis MO

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2017 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager



Men Cat 5

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM

Race
Place #

NO O WN -

56
37
22
85
53
35
1

Category

Time Place Category
1:00:47.030 1 Men Cat5h
1:01:03.480 2 MenCat5s
1:03:11.400 3 MenCath
1:04:40.540 4 MenCat5s
1:04:51.050 5 MenCat5s
1:07:27.370 6 MenCat5
1:09:57.490 7 MenCat5h

Age Last Name

38 Rennier
47 Johnson
49 Formen
60 McCann
50 Ramirez
53 Hunt

22 Albright

First Name

Michael
Stuart
Christopher
Terry
Christopher
Greg

Alec

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

Big Shark Bicycle Company

Team

Springfield Brewing Company
GP Velotek

St Louis Cycling Club

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2017 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

State TT Results

Page 1

City State
Saint Louis MO
Ozark MO
Lenexa KS
Manchester MO
St. Louis MO
Hurdland MO
Saint Louis MO



Men Masters 20K 60-69

Run Time:

Race
Place #

SOO®NOURWN =

64
11
17
13
12
5

24
62
70
34

32

8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

Big Shark Bicycle Company

Category
Place Category

Time
0:28:21.170
0:28:26.410
0:30:55.570
0:30:58.550
0:31:01.630
0:31:49.560
0:32:46.630
0:34:48.090
0:35:27.280
0:43:57.610

1

O©oo~NOOOPRWN

N
o

Men Masters 60-69
Men Masters 60-69
Men Masters 60-69
Men Masters 60-69
Men Masters 60-69
Men Masters 60-69
Men Masters 60-69
Men Masters 60-69
Men Masters 60-69
Men Masters 60-69

Men Masters 60-69

Age Last Name

65 Sifferman

60 Braet

65 Downing

62 Clark

62 Chrystie

62 Bayer

62 Gaddis

66 Schlumpberger
68 Tice

61 HUGHSON

First Name Team

Scott SBC Cycling

Dana Velo Force

James Marx-Bensdorf / BPC Cycling Team
David

Dale Marx-Bensdorf / BPC Cycling Team
Douglas Bicycle Shack Racing

Gary Pastaria - Big Shark Racing

Robert St Louis Cycling Club

Thomas

DAVID

Riders with No Results

62 Heller

Elizabeth Maplewood Bicycle St. Louis

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2017 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

State TT Results
Page 1
City State
Mt. Vernon MO
Saint Louis MO
Cordova TN
Mccordsville IN
Olive Branch MS
Lees Summit MO
University City MO
Ballwin MO
Climax Springs MO
St. Peters MO
St. Louis MO



Men Masters 20K 70+ 2019 Missouri State TT Championships
Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM Big Shark Bicycle Company
Race Category

Place # Time Place Category Age Last Name First Name Team
1 19 0:31:53.190 1 Men Masters 70+ 73 Evans Steve Rule #5 Nickd€™s Cycling/Mennen
2 79 0:33:47.010 2 Men Masters 70+ 70 Hinson Roger
3 4 0:35:54.650 3 Men Masters 70+ 73 Kohler TJ
4 6 0:46:41.730 4 Men Masters 70+ 73 Behring George

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2017 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager

State TT Results
Page 1
City State
Blandinsville IL
Rogersville MO
Barnhart MO
Chesterfield MO



Women Masters 20K 60-69 2019 Missouri State TT Championships State TT Results

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM Big Shark Bicycle Company Page 1
Race Category
Place # Time Place Category Age Last Name First Name Team City State
1 49 0:38:29.620 1 Women Masters 61 Martens Margie Ofallon MO

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2017 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager



Women Masters 20K 70+ 2019 Missouri State TT Championships State TT Results

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM Big Shark Bicycle Company Page 1
Race Category
Place # Time Place Category Age Last Name First Name Team City State
1 89 0:48:18.530 1 Women Masters 70+ 75 Roth Jeanann Huntsville MO

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2017 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager



Junior Boys 17-18 2019 Missouri State TT Championships State TT Results

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM Big Shark Bicycle Company Page 1
Race Category
Place # Time Place Category Age Last Name First Name Team City State
1 83 0:32:04.230 1 Junior Boys 17-18 17 Anderson Thomas Chesterfield MO

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2017 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager



Junior Boys 15-16 2019 Missouri State TT Championships State TT Results

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM Big Shark Bicycle Company Page 1
Race Category
Place # Time Place Category Age Last Name First Name Team City State
1 28 0:33:13.690 1 Junior Boys 15-16 16 Gomes Nicholas Quantum Racing Development Florissant MO
2 40 0:35:58.720 2 Junior Boys 15-16 16 Knapp Evan Macon MO
3 80 0:39:01.080 3 Junior Boys 15-16 15 Stafford Andrew Quantum Racing Development O Fallon MO

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2017 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager



USAC Co-Ed Team Tandem 2019 Missouri State TT Championships State TT Results

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM Big Shark Bicycle Company Page 1
Race Category
Place # Time Place Category Age Last Name First Name Team City State
1 25 0:29:12.110 1 CoEd Tandem 27 Gill Hugh Dogfish/Team Noah St. Louis MO

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2017 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager



Paracycling Open 2019 Missouri State TT Championships State TT Results

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM Big Shark Bicycle Company Page 1
Race Category
Place # Time Place Category Age Last Name First Name Team City State
1 39 0:57:50.680 1 Paracycling Open 33 Kloepfer Amanda Peace Cycling Performance Rockford IL

powered by Race Manager ~ Copyright © 2007-2017 by Kinnick Consulting ~ www.Kinnick.net/RaceManager



