Men Cat Pro/1/2

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

State TT Results

Page 1

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM Big Shark Bicycle Company

Race		(Category							
Place	e #	Time	Place	e Category	Age Last Name	First Name	Team	City	State	
1	48	0:50:31.640	1	Men Cat Pro/1/2	37 Maciekowicz	Justin	Bike Surgeon Cycling built by The Korte	Saint Louis	MO	
2	63	0:51:28.640	2	Men Cat Pro/1/2	28 Seggebruch	Spencer	Pastaria - Big Shark Racing Team	Saint Louis	MO	
3	65	0:55:52.370	3	Men Cat Pro/1/2	37 Snow	Carter	Maplewood Bicycle St. Louis	Saint Louis	MO	
4	33	0:57:13.240	4	Men Cat Pro/1/2	31 Hopkins	Justin	Maplewood Bicycle St. Louis	Saint Louis	MO	
5	46	0:58:51.300	5	Men Cat Pro/1/2	33 Lardinois	Evan-Kyle	RCC	St. Charles	MO	
6	45	0:59:10.030	6	Men Cat Pro/1/2	33 Lang	Andrew	Pastaria - Big Shark Racing Team	Frontenac	MO	

Men Cat 3

2019 Missouri State TT Championships Big Shark Bicycle Company

State TT Results Page 1

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM

t Name	First Name	Team	City	State
er	Zachary	Maplewood Bicycle St. Louis	Richmond Heights	MO
ak	Andy	Bloomington Cycle Racing	Bloomington	IL

Race		C	Catego	ory					
Place	e #	Time	Place	e Category	Age Last Name	First Name	Team	City	State
1	71	0:55:01.380	1	Men Cat 3	31 Tucker	Zachary	Maplewood Bicycle St. Louis	Richmond Heights	MO
2	43	0:57:56.710	2	Men Cat 3	33 Kubiak	Andy	Bloomington Cycle Racing	Bloomington	IL
3	55	0:58:03.010	3	Men Cat 3	37 Reed	James		Manchester	MO
4	38	1:02:45.630	4	Men Cat 3	53 Klages	Jim	Pastaria - Big Shark	St Louis	MO
5	74	1:06:51.750	5	Men Cat 3	17 Zenor	Hayden	Quantum Racing Development	University City	MO

Men Cat 4

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

State TT Results

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM

		U, = 01 / 11 / 01 U / 1 1/1		2-5 ~		1 4.80 1		
Race		C	ategory					
Place	e #	Time	Place Category	Age Last Name	First Name	Team	City	State
1	23	1:02:26.800	1 Men Cat 4	17 Frazier	Cameron	SBC Cycling	Fair Grove	MO
2	8	1:03:55.450	2 Men Cat 4	32 Bourbonnais	Jack		Saint Louis	MO
3	31	1:07:16.050	3 Men Cat 4	34 Hastings	Wesley		St. Louis	MO
4	2	1:07:45.530	4 Men Cat 4	27 Ammann	Nicholas		St. Louis	MO
5	84	1:08:36.370	5 Men Cat 4	51 Padberg	Matt	Pastaria - Big Shark Racing Team	Saint Louis	MO

Men Masters 40K 40-44

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

State TT Results

Run Time:	8/3/2019	1:48:34 PM

Big Shark	Bicycle	Company
------------------	---------	---------

Race		Catego	ory					
Place #	Time	Plac	e Category	Age Last Name	First Name	Team	City	State
1 30	0:54:10.19	0 1	Men Masters 40-44	42 Guilford	Keith	The Cyclery Racing Team	Edwardsville	IL
2 18	0:56:18.57	2	Men Masters 40-44	43 Evangelista	James	360 Racing p/b VanDOit.com	Greenwood	MO
3 69	0:56:57.15	3	Men Masters 40-44	43 Thieme	Brian	Maplewood Bicycle St. Louis	St Charles	MO
4 58	1:05:01.10) 4	Men Masters 40-44	40 Rosen	David	The Cannonball-Hub Racing Team	Frontenac	MO

N	Ten	Masters	40K	45_4	0
T.	1611	Masters	4UN	43-4	ノ

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

State TT Results

Run Tii	me:	e: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM			Big Shark Bicycle Company				Page 1
Race			Catego	•					
Place	#	Time	Place	Category	Age Last Name	First Name	Team	City	State
1 9	9	0:54:51.240	1	Men Masters 45-49	47 bowen	justin	quik cover	Chesterfield	MO
2 4	4	0:57:56.810	2	Men Masters 45-49	48 Anderson	Kevin	Velo Force	O'fallon	MO
3	72	0:58:54.770	3	Men Masters 45-49	45 Verry	Christian	Gateway Cycling Club	St Louis	MO
4	73	1:03:39.640	4	Men Masters 45-49	48 Wright	Bradley	SBC Cycling	Springfield	MO
					Riders	with No Resul	ts		
4	42			Men Masters 45-49	48 Koscielski	Dennis	Dogfish/Team Noah	St. Louis	MO

N	Ten	Masters	40K	50.	-54
17	1611	viasteis	4UN	JU.	74

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

State TT Results

Run Time:	8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM	Big Shark Bicycle	Compa
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

					9		/		
Race Place #			Category		And Local Name - Flord Name		Tarm	City	04-4-
Plac	е #	Time	Place	Category	Age Last Name	First Name	Team	City	State
1	51	1:01:28.470	1	Men Masters 50-54	53 O'Neal	Shawn		Kirkwood	MO
2	52	1:02:06.730	2	Men Masters 50-54	51 Prince	Jeff	Lou Fusz Momentum Racing	O'fallon	MO
3	29	1:02:13.740	3	Men Masters 50-54	52 Guild	Barry	Michelob Ultra Big Shark	St Charles	MO
4	3	1:02:20.970	4	Men Masters 50-54	51 Anderson	Ben	Pastaria Big Shark	Saint Charles	MO
5	26	1:03:11.660	5	Men Masters 50-54	54 GNIEWEK	THOMAS	METRO EAST CYCLING	O Fallon	IL
6	82	1:03:36.520	6	Men Masters 50-54	51 Anderson	Greg		Chesterfield	MO
7	61	1:06:00.630	7	Men Masters 50-54	52 Scherrer	Joseph	Pastaria - Big Shark Racing Team	Saint Louis	MO
					Riders	with No Resul	lts		
	10			Men Masters 50-54	50 Bradley	Brian	Kuat Trek P/B A&B Cycle	Blue Springs	MO

Men Masters 40K 55-59

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

State TT Results

Page 1

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM

Rac	e	C	atego	ory					
Place	e #	Time	Place	Category	Age Last Name	First Name	Team	City	State
1	14	0:59:25.790	1	Men Masters 55-59	58 Cole	John	Bicycle Shack Racing	Lake Lotawana	MO
2	20	1:03:16.310	2	Men Masters 55-59	59 Faust	Bernd		Dardenne Prairie	MO
3	54	1:04:26.400	3	Men Masters 55-59	56 Reece	Lewis		Webster Groves	MO
4	66	1:06:02.710	4	Men Masters 55-59	56 Stevens	David		St. Louis	MO

Women 1/2/3

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

State TT Results

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM

Big Shark Bicycle Company

Race	Category					
Place #	Time Place Category	Age Last Name	First Name	Team	City	State
1 67	1:04:09.430 1 Women 1/2/3	51 Strahan	Amy	Pastaria - Big Shark Racing Team	Shrewsbury	MO

Women 4/5

2019 Missouri State TT Championships Big Shark Bicycle Company

State TT Results

Page 1

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM Big Shark Bicycle Con

Race	Category					
Place #	Time Place Category	Age Last Name	First Name	Team	City	State
1 68	1:10:33.200 1 Women 4/5	37 Sundermeyer	Abbey	Pastaria-Big Shark Racing	Bridgeton	MO
2 60	1:11:44.650 2 Women 4/5	45 Sanborn	Beth	Lifetime Fitness	Wildwood	MO
3 77	1:20:28.480 3 Women 4/5	50 Bock	Tonya Annalise		Columbia	MO

Women Masters 40K 45-49

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

State TT Results

Page 1

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM

Race	Category					
Place #	Time Place Category	Age Last Name	First Name	Team	City	State
1 16	1:10:18.810 1 Women Masters	47 DeZego	Suzanne	Pastaria Big Shark Racing	Saint Louis	MO

Women Masters 40K 50-54

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

State TT Results

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM

Big Shark Bicycle Company

Race	Category					
Place #	Time Place Category	Age Last Name	First Name	Team	City	State
1 76	1:22:15.750 1 Women Masters	54 Ehrlich	Renee		St Paul	MO

M	ρn	M	erc	Ьv
				ĸx

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

State TT Results

Race		C	Category						
Plac	e #	Time	Place	Category	Age Last Name	First Name	Team	City	State
1	78	1:01:23.930	1	Men Merckx	26 Okenfuss	Jon	L5Flyers Cycling Team	Suwanee	GA
2	47	1:03:27.220	2	Men Merckx	26 Lewallen IV	James	Bike Surgeon Cycling built by The Korte	St. Charles	MO
3	36	1:04:20.090	3	Men Merckx	26 Jamrozik	Daniel		St. Louis	MO
4	81	1:06:46.720	4	Men Merckx	99 Chaney	Scott/Steven		Saint Louis	MO
5	21	1:08:32.940	5	Men Merckx	40 Finley	Patrick	Momentum Racing LLC - MO	Defiance	MO
6	7	1:09:15.790	6	Men Merckx	40 Bell	Jonathan	· ·	St. Louis	MO
7	15	1:11:07.930	7	Men Merckx	53 DeBlasi	Vince	Pastaria - Big Shark Racing Team	Ballwin	MO
					Riders	with No Resul	ts		
	44			Men Merckx	54 Kuseliauskas	Christopher		Webster Groves	MO
	50			Men Merckx	53 O'Neal	Shawn		Kirkwood	MO

Women Merckx

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

State TT Results

Run Time:	8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM	Big Sha	ark Bicycle Company	,		Page 1
Race Place #	Category Time Place Category	Age Last Name	First Name	Team	City	State
1 75	1:15:36.370 1 Women Merckx	60 Johnson	Linda		Dardine Prarie	MO
2 57	1:18:20.310 2 Women Merckx	43 Repa	Ana	St Louis Cycling Club	St. Louis	MO

Men Cat 5

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

State TT Results

Page 1

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM

Race	Category	8	v i	•		0
Place #	Time Place Category	Age Last Name	First Name	Team	City	State
1 56	1:00:47.030 1 Men Cat 5	38 Rennier	Michael		Saint Louis	MO
2 37	1:01:03.480 2 Men Cat 5	47 Johnson	Stuart	Springfield Brewing Company	Ozark	MO
3 22	1:03:11.400 3 Men Cat 5	49 Formen	Christopher	GP Velotek	Lenexa	KS
4 85	1:04:40.540 4 Men Cat 5	60 McCann	Terry		Manchester	MO
5 53	1:04:51.050 5 Men Cat 5	50 Ramirez	Christopher	St Louis Cycling Club	St. Louis	MO
6 35	1:07:27.370 6 Men Cat 5	53 Hunt	Greg	, -	Hurdland	MO
7 1	1:09:57.490 7 Men Cat 5	22 Albright	Alec		Saint Louis	MO

Men Masters 20K 60-69

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

State TT Results

		1 1	
Run Time:	8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM	Big Shark Bicycle Company	

Race		С	Category						
Place	e #	Time	Place	Category	Age Last Name	First Name	Team	City	State
1	64	0:28:21.170	1	Men Masters 60-69	65 Sifferman	Scott	SBC Cycling	Mt. Vernon	MO
2	11	0:28:26.410	2	Men Masters 60-69	60 Braet	Dana	Velo Force	Saint Louis	MO
3	17	0:30:55.570	3	Men Masters 60-69	65 Downing	James	Marx-Bensdorf / BPC Cycling Team	Cordova	TN
4	13	0:30:58.550	4	Men Masters 60-69	62 Clark	David		Mccordsville	IN
5	12	0:31:01.630	5	Men Masters 60-69	62 Chrystie	Dale	Marx-Bensdorf / BPC Cycling Team	Olive Branch	MS
6	5	0:31:49.560	6	Men Masters 60-69	62 Bayer	Douglas	Bicycle Shack Racing	Lees Summit	MO
7	24	0:32:46.630	7	Men Masters 60-69	62 Gaddis	Gary	Pastaria - Big Shark Racing	University City	MO
8	62	0:34:48.090	8	Men Masters 60-69	66 Schlumpberger	Robert	St Louis Cycling Club	Ballwin	MO
9	70	0:35:27.280	9	Men Masters 60-69	68 Tice	Thomas	, -	Climax Springs	MO
10	34	0:43:57.610	10	Men Masters 60-69	61 HUGHSON	DAVID		St. Peters	MO
					Riders v	with No Resul	lts		
	32			Men Masters 60-69	62 Heller	Elizabeth	Maplewood Bicycle St. Louis	St. Louis	MO

Men Masters 20K 70+

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

State TT Results

Big Shark Bicyc	le Company
-----------------	------------

Race	Category					
Place #	Time Place Category	Age Last Name	First Name	Team	City	State
1 19	0:31:53.190 1 Men Masters 70	+ 73 Evans	Steve	Rule # 5 Nick's Cycling/Mennen	Blandinsville	IL
2 79	0:33:47.010 2 Men Masters 70	+ 70 Hinson	Roger		Rogersville	MO
3 41	0:35:54.650 3 Men Masters 70	+ 73 Kohler	TJ		Barnhart	MO
4 6	0:46:41.730 4 Men Masters 70	+ 73 Behring	George		Chesterfield	MO

Women Masters 20K 60-69

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

State TT Results

Page 1

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM

Race	Category					
Place #	Time Place Category	Age Last Name	First Name	Team	City	State
1 49	0:38:29.620 1 Women Masters	61 Martens	Margie		Ofallon	MO

Women Masters 20K 70+

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

State TT Results

Page 1

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM

Race	Category	/					
Place #	Time Place (Category	Age Last Name	First Name	Team	City	State
1 59	0:48:18.530 1 V	Women Masters 70+	75 Roth	Jeanann		Huntsville	MO

Junior Boys 17-18 *Run Time:* 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

State TT Results

Page 1

Race	Category					
Place #	Time Place Category	Age Last Name	First Name	Team	City	State
1 83	0:32:04 230 1 Junior Boys 17-1	18 17 Anderson	Thomas		Chesterfield	MO

Junior Boys 15-16

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

State TT Results

Page 1

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM Big Shark Bicycle Company

Rac	e	C	atego	ory					
Place	e #	Time	Place	e Category	Age Last Name	First Name	Team	City	State
1	28	0:33:13.690	1	Junior Boys 15-16	16 Gomes	Nicholas	Quantum Racing Development	Florissant	MO
2	40	0:35:58.720	2	Junior Boys 15-16	16 Knapp	Evan		Macon	MO
3	80	0:39:01.080	3	Junior Boys 15-16	15 Stafford	Andrew	Quantum Racing Development	O Fallon	MO

USAC Co-Ed Team Tandem

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

State TT Results

Page 1

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM Big Shark Bicycle Company

Category Race Place # **Place Category First Name** City Age Last Name Team **State** Time 1 CoEd Tandem 1 25 0:29:12.110 27 Gill Hugh Dogfish/Team Noah St. Louis MO

Paracycling Open

2019 Missouri State TT Championships

State TT Results

Page 1

Run Time: 8/3/2019 1:48:34 PM

Race	Category					
Place #	Time Place Category	Age Last Name	First Name	Team	City	State
1 39	0:57:50.680 1 Paracycling Ope	n 33 Kloepfer	Amanda	Peace Cycling Performance	Rockford	IL